
Sacramental Programme for Communion 
 

Saturday 22nd January Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 23rd January Mass at 12noon  

 

Saturday 12th February Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 13th February Mass at 12noon 

Sunday 27th February Mass at 12.30pm with Bishop Hudson 

 

Saturday 5th March Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 6th March Mass at 12noon 

 

Saturday 9th April Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 10th April Mass at 12noon Palm Sunday with Bishop Hudson 

 

Saturday 16th April Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 17th April Mass at 12noon Easter Day 

 

Saturday 7th May Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 8th May Mass at 12noon 

 

Saturday 21st May Class at 11.30am-12.30pm 

Sunday 22nd May Mass at 12noon 

 

Friday 27th May Rehearsals at 4pm, 5pm and 6pm  

Saturday 28th May First Communion Celebrations at 11am, 1pm and 3pm  


